
Average Grade

95.6%

94.3%

99.0%

94.8%

97.6%

96.4%

97.8%

95.7%

93.8%

96.6%

94.3%

96.0%

93.3%

95.3%

96.7%

94.1%

96.7%

93.3%

96.5%

95.9%

96.4%

94.4%

94.6%

95.7%

94.4%

94.2%

97.1%

Chickasaw Jr 

Chimney El

Central Hi 

Central Nutrition Center 

Cherokee El 

Bruce El 

BT Washington Hi 

Carver Hi 

Bolton H.S./Bolton Stadium

Bond Building 

Brownsville Rd El 

Bellevue Jr

Berclair El 

Bethel Grove 

Balmoral 

Barret's Chapel E.S.

Belle Forest 

Alton El 

American Way Mi 

Avon El 

Admin-Grey's Creek

Airways Mi 

Alcy El 

Admin / Clinic / Pre-K

Admin / COE / COW

Building Name

A B Hill El 

A Maceo Walker Mi 

Custodial Operations
703 South Greer 

Memphis, Tennessee 38111
2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

Quality Average Score by Building
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94.8%

95.4%

95.3%

94.9%

96.4%

96.2%

97.8%

94.2%

94.7%

95.7%

97.7%

97.1%

96.0%

97.9%

94.3%

97.9%

96.4%

96.5%

97.5%

94.4%

96.3%

97.7%

98.0%

99.2%

94.2%

94.6%

94.9%

93.9%

94.5%

95.7%

95.1%

95.4%Germantown E.S.

Geeter Mi 

Georgian Hills Mi 

Germanshire El

Ford Road El 

Fox Meadows El 

Gardenview El 

EE Jeter E.S.

Egypt El 

Evans El 

Dunbar Elem 

East CTC 

East Hi 

Douglass El 

Douglass Pre-K

Downtown Elem 

Dexter M.S.

Double Tree El 

Douglas Hi 

Delano El 

Delano Pre-K

Dexter E.S.

Cromwell El

Crump El 

Cummings El 

Covington Pike Pre-K

Craigmont Hi 

Craigmont Mi 

Cordova El 

Cordova Hi

Cordova Mi

Colonial Mi 
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93.8%

95.1%

92.8%

93.5%

96.4%

94.4%

95.4%

96.7%

97.5%

97.9%

92.8%

96.5%

95.2%

95.6%

95.5%

95.7%

95.5%

96.3%

95.3%

95.5%

95.0%

98.5%

96.0%

97.4%

97.4%

97.1%

96.5%

96.2%

96.4%

93.8%

96.2%

95.1%

Knight Road El 

LaRose ES

Levi El

Kingsbury HS

Kingsbury MS

Kirby HS/Stadium

Keystone ES

Kingsbury CTC 

Kingsbury ES

John P Freeman School/Stadium

Kate Bond ES

Kate Bond MS

Ida B Wells Academy

Idlewild ES

Jackson ES

Highland Oaks E.S.

Highland Oaks M.S.

Holmes Rd El 

Hawkins Mills El 

Hickory Ridge El 

Hickory Ridge Mi

Hamilton Mi 

Hanley El 

Havenview Mi 

Grahamwood El 

Grandview Hts

Hamilton Hi 

Getwell Bus Lot

Getwell El 

Gordon El 

Germantown H.S./Germantown Stadium

Germantown M.S.
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95.5%

96.0%

96.8%

97.7%

97.4%

97.0%

96.8%

94.1%

97.0%

92.9%

97.5%

95.8%

94.4%

97.2%

91.1%

98.0%

96.0%

96.9%

94.1%

93.3%

95.6%

95.9%

93.5%

96.4%

97.2%

98.6%

96.8%

95.5%

95.4%

96.3%

95.9%

94.6%

Ridgeway Early Learning Center 

Ridgeway Hi 

Ridgeway Mi 

Ral-Egypt Hi 

Ral-Egypt Mi 

Richland El

Peabody El 

Rainswood Center 

Ral-Bart Meadows El 

Oakshire El

Overton Hi 

Parkway Village ES

Oak Forest El 

Oakhaven El 

Oakhaven Hi 

Northeast Prep Academy

Northeast Regional Office 

Northwest Prep Academy

Newberry El 

North Area Office

Northaven E.S.

Mitchell Hi 

Mt Pisgah M.S.

Maxine Smith STEAM Academy

Melrose Hi 

Messick Custodial Operations

Macon Hall E.S.

Maintenance Warehouse (Farmville)

Manassas Hi 

Lowrance E.S.

Lucie E Campbell El 

Lucy E.S.
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95.8%

97.1%

94.4%

94.0%

96.9%

96.8%

94.4%

95.5%

96.1%

95.1%

94.2%

95.1%

96.2%

96.4%

94.9%

94.8%

95.8%

96.9%

95.8%

97.2%

94.8%

95.8%

95.4%

96.0%

99.0%

97.7%

96.5%

96.3%

95.7%

96.1%

97.1%

96.0%

W H Brewster 

Wells Station El 

Trezevant CTC

Trezevant Mi/Hi 

Vollentine El

Teachers Lrn Acad 

Treadwell El 

Treadwell Mi/Hi 

Southwind E.S.

Southwind H.S./Southwind Stadium

Springdale El

South Park El 

Southeast Truancy Office

Southwest CTC 

Sherwood Mi   

Shrine School 

Snowden School 

Shelby County Schools Welcome Center

Shelby Oaks El 

Sherwood El

Sheffield CTC 

Sheffield El 

Sheffield Mi/Hi 

Sea Isle El 

Shady Grove El 

Sharpe El 

Ross El 

Rozelle El 

Scenic Hills El 

Riverview Mi 

Riverwoods El

Robert R Church 
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95.0%

96.4%

95.8%

96.2%

95.6%

96.4%

94.4%

96.2%

95.8%

95.1%

95.8%

95.5%

97.2%

95.9%Total

Winridge El 

Wooddale Hi 

Woodstock M.S.

Whitehaven Hi 

Willow Oaks

Winchester El 

White Station Hi 

White Station Mi 

Whitehaven El 

Westside El 

Westwood Hi 

White Station El

Westhaven El 


