

703 South Greer

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

Quality Average Score by Building

Building Name	Average Grade
A B Hill El	95.6%
A Maceo Walker Mi	94.3%
Admin / Clinic / Pre-K	99.0%
Admin / COE / COW	94.8%
Admin-Grey's Creek	97.6%
Airways Mi	96.4%
Alcy El	97.8%
Alton El	95.7%
American Way Mi	93.8%
Avon El	96.6%
Balmoral	94.3%
Barret's Chapel E.S.	96.0%
Belle Forest	93.3%
Bellevue Jr	95.3%
Berclair El	96.7%
Bethel Grove	94.1%
Bolton H.S./Bolton Stadium	96.7%
Bond Building	93.3%
Brownsville Rd El	96.5%
Bruce El	95.9%
BT Washington Hi	96.4%
Carver Hi	94.4%
Central Hi	94.6%
Central Nutrition Center	95.7%
Cherokee El	94.4%
Chickasaw Jr	94.2%
Chimney El	97.1%



703 South Greer

Colonial Mi	94.8%
Cordova El	95.4%
Cordova Hi	95.3%
Cordova Mi	94.9%
Covington Pike Pre-K	96.4%
Craigmont Hi	96.2%
Craigmont Mi	97.8%
Cromwell El	94.2%
Crump El	94.7%
Cummings El	95.7%
Delano El	97.7%
Delano Pre-K	97.1%
Dexter E.S.	96.0%
Dexter M.S.	97.9%
Double Tree El	94.3%
Douglas Hi	97.9%
Douglass El	96.4%
Douglass Pre-K	96.5%
Downtown Elem	97.5%
Dunbar Elem	94.4%
East CTC	96.3%
East Hi	97.7%
EE Jeter E.S.	98.0%
Egypt El	99.2%
Evans El	94.2%
Ford Road El	94.6%
Fox Meadows El	94.9%
Gardenview El	93.9%
Geeter Mi	94.5%
Georgian Hills Mi	95.7%
Germanshire El	95.1%
Germantown E.S.	95.4%



703 South Greer

Germantown H.S./Germantown Stadium	93.8%
Germantown M.S.	95.1%
Getwell Bus Lot	92.8%
Getwell El	93.5%
Gordon El	96.4%
Grahamwood El	94.4%
Grandview Hts	95.4%
Hamilton Hi	96.7%
Hamilton Mi	97.5%
Hanley El	97.9%
Havenview Mi	92.8%
Hawkins Mills El	96.5%
Hickory Ridge El	95.2%
Hickory Ridge Mi	95.6%
Highland Oaks E.S.	95.5%
Highland Oaks M.S.	95.7%
Holmes Rd El	95.5%
Ida B Wells Academy	96.3%
Idlewild ES	95.3%
Jackson ES	95.5%
John P Freeman School/Stadium	95.0%
Kate Bond ES	98.5%
Kate Bond MS	96.0%
Keystone ES	97.4%
Kingsbury CTC	97.4%
Kingsbury ES	97.1%
Kingsbury HS	96.5%
Kingsbury MS	96.2%
Kirby HS/Stadium	96.4%
Knight Road El	93.8%
LaRose ES	96.2%
Levi El	95.1%



703 South Greer

Lowrance E.S.	95.5%
Lucie E Campbell El	96.0%
Lucy E.S.	96.8%
Macon Hall E.S.	97.7%
Maintenance Warehouse (Farmville)	97.4%
Manassas Hi	97.0%
Maxine Smith STEAM Academy	96.8%
Melrose Hi	94.1%
Messick Custodial Operations	97.0%
Mitchell Hi	92.9%
Mt Pisgah M.S.	97.5%
Newberry El	95.8%
North Area Office	94.4%
Northaven E.S.	97.2%
Northeast Prep Academy	91.1%
Northeast Regional Office	98.0%
Northwest Prep Academy	96.0%
Oak Forest El	96.9%
Oakhaven El	94.1%
Oakhaven Hi	93.3%
Oakshire El	95.6%
Overton Hi	95.9%
Parkway Village ES	93.5%
Peabody El	96.4%
Rainswood Center	97.2%
Ral-Bart Meadows El	98.6%
Ral-Egypt Hi	96.8%
Ral-Egypt Mi	95.5%
Richland El	95.4%
Ridgeway Early Learning Center	96.3%
Ridgeway Hi	95.9%
Ridgeway Mi	94.6%



703 South Greer

Riverview Mi	95.8%
Riverwoods El	97.1%
Robert R Church	94.4%
Ross El	94.0%
Rozelle El	96.9%
Scenic Hills El	96.8%
Sea Isle El	94.4%
Shady Grove El	95.5%
Sharpe El	96.1%
Sheffield CTC	95.1%
Sheffield El	94.2%
Sheffield Mi/Hi	95.1%
Shelby County Schools Welcome Center	96.2%
Shelby Oaks El	96.4%
Sherwood El	94.9%
Sherwood Mi	94.8%
Shrine School	95.8%
Snowden School	96.9%
South Park El	95.8%
Southeast Truancy Office	97.2%
Southwest CTC	94.8%
Southwind E.S.	95.8%
Southwind H.S./Southwind Stadium	95.4%
Springdale El	96.0%
Teachers Lrn Acad	99.0%
Treadwell El	97.7%
Treadwell Mi/Hi	96.5%
Trezevant CTC	96.3%
Trezevant Mi/Hi	95.7%
Vollentine El	96.1%
W H Brewster	97.1%
Wells Station El	96.0%



703 South Greer

Westhaven El	95.0%
Westside El	96.4%
Westwood Hi	95.8%
White Station El	96.2%
White Station Hi	95.6%
White Station Mi	96.4%
Whitehaven El	94.4%
Whitehaven Hi	96.2%
Willow Oaks	95.8%
Winchester El	95.1%
Winridge El	95.8%
Wooddale Hi	95.5%
Woodstock M.S.	97.2%
Total	95.9%